
Appleby, Moot Hall 
Appleby, Sands Church

 Penrith• Shap Kendal From 11 June 2018•
   

506 106

 

Kirkby Thore
Temple Sowerby

 

 

Penrith, Railway Station
Penrith, Bus Station, Stand 6

 

Clifton, George and Dragon
Lowther Estate

 

Hackthorpe, Lowther Castle Inn
Shap, Market Square  arr

 

 

Shap, Market Square  dep
Orton, Square

 

Tebay
Grayrigg School

 

 

Queen Katherine School, Towling Lane
Kendal, Bus Station, Stand G

 

Kendal College, Milnthorpe Road
Kendal, Morrison’s

 

Kendal, Blackhall Road, Stand G 

 

506106

Col TWF

0755
0808
0814
0829
0840
0846
0856

1333
1347
1352
1406

1414
1420

0655
0657
0707
0712
0725
0730
0741

0744
0754

1252
1300
1313
1317
1323
1332

Col

Guaranteed connection at Shap, no need to change buses. 
Through fares available.

WEEKDAYS ONLY excluding public holidays

route number

Operates on Kendal College days only
Operates on Tuesdays,Wednesdays & Fridays onlyTWF



Kendal, Bus Station, Stand A
Kendal, Morrisons

 Penrith From 11 June 2018• ShapKendal •
   

106

 

Kendal College, Milnthorpe Road
Kendal, Bus Station, Stand A

 

 

Queen Katherine School, Towling Lane
Grayrigg School

 

Tebay, roundabout
Orton, Square

 

 

 

506106

TWF
0910
0917

0925
0940
0946

Shap, Market Square  dep
Hackthorpe, Castle Hotel

 

Lowther Estate
Clifton, George and Dragon

 

 

Penrith, Sainsbury’s
Penrith, Railway Station

 

Penrith, Booths Supermarket
Penrith, Bus Station, Stand 6

 

Temple Sowerby 

 

1002
1012
1016
1019
1027
1029
1030
1035

Kirkby Thore
Appleby, Moot Hall

106
Chol

1718
1729
1744
1750

1714

1827

1804
1814

1817

1832

Shap, Market Square  arr 0959 1803

506
Col

1718
1729
1744
1750

1705
1714

1827

1804
1814

1817

1832
1844
1849
1902

1803

COL

Guaranteed connection at Shap, no need to
change buses.  Through fares available.

WEEKDAYS ONLY excluding public holidays

route number

Operates on Kendal College days only
Chol Operates on Kendal College Holidays between 

March & September
TWF Operates on Tuesdays,Wednesdays & Fridays 

only


