Penrith • Shap • Kendal From 11 June 2018



WEEKDAYS ONLY excluding public holidays

route number	506 Col	
Appleby, Moot Hall	0655	
Appleby, Sands Church	0657	
Kirkby Thore	0707	
Temple Sowerby	0712	
Penrith, Railway Station	0725	1252
Penrith, Bus Station, Stand 6	0730	1300
Clifton, George and Dragon	0741	1313
Lowther Estate	\blacksquare	1317
Hackthorpe, Lowther Castle Inn	0744	1323
Shap, Market Square arr	0754 8	1332 8
Shap, Market Square dep	0755	1333
Orton, Square	8080	1347
Tebay	0814	1352
Grayrigg School	0829	1406
Queen Katherine School, Towling Lane	0840	
Kendal, Bus Station, Stand G	0846	
Kendal College, Milnthorpe Road	0856	•
Kendal, Morrison's		1414
Kendal, Blackhall Road, Stand G		1420

Col Operates on Kendal College days only
TWF Operates on Tuesdays.Wednesdays & Fridays only

Guaranteed connection at Shap, no need to change buses. Through fares available.

Kendal • Shap • Penrith From 11 June 2018



WEEKDAYS ONLY excluding public holidays

route number	106 TWF	506 Col	106 Chol
Kendal, Bus Station, Stand A	0910		
Kendal, Morrisons	0917		
Kendal College, Milnthorpe Road	- 1	1705	
Kendal, Bus Station, Stand A		1714	1714
Queen Katherine School, Towling Lane	•	1718	1718
Grayrigg School	0925	1729	1729
Tebay, roundabout	0940	1744	1744
Orton, Square	0946	1750	1750
Shap, Market Square arr	0959	1803	
	8	8	8
Shap, Market Square dep	1002	1804	1804
Hackthorpe, Castle Hotel	1012	1814	1814
Lowther Estate	1016	\blacksquare	\blacksquare
Clifton, George and Dragon	1019	1817	1817
Penrith, Sainsbury's	1027	\blacksquare	\blacksquare
Penrith, Railway Station	1029	1827	1827
Penrith, Booths Supermarket	1030	\blacksquare	\blacksquare
Penrith, Bus Station, Stand 6	1035	1832	1832
Temple Sowerby		1844	
Kirkby Thore		1849	
Appleby, Moot Hall		1902	

COL Operates on Kendal College days only
Chol Operates on Kendal College Holidays between
March & September

only

Guaranteed connection at Shap, no need to change buses. Through fares available.